Bus

Bus M7112 Suluté - Priekulé - Klaipéda Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Silutés autobusy stotis — Klaipédos autobusy stotis Silutés autobusy stotis — Klaipédos autobusy stotis
22 StOpS Monday 14:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:00
Silutés autobusy stotis

Wednesday 14:00
K.L.K.

Thursday 14:00
Traksédziai

Friday 14:00
Traksédziy sod.
Rudynai Saturday 14:00
Zemaitkiemis i Sunday 14:00
Lapynai

Route info
Bruzai Direction: Silutés autobusy stotis
Saugos Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
Montvydai

= n e Plunge
. Krs:'rir.g.a
Ciuteliai
Krezingale
/ Kl Kuiliai

Vilkyciai o

Silini [ Kla i Gargzdal Rietavas

Silininkai : . e
Dovilai >

Priekulé % _

Velvirzénai 4

Judrenai

Priekulés g.st.

Kuvec

Svékina

Lingiai 9
Gardamas 5,
Dercekl|a| ?Prr'afi:! Vainutas
Maumiestiz
. . Meringa vi)
Dituva \"—--.,‘ KatyEial
. . @OpenStreétMap contributors
Mickai ~
B M7112 — Suluté - Priekulé - Klaipéda BusMaps
Spengiai

Dumpiai


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M7112-507276135-2803520112
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M7112-507276135-2803520112
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M7112-507276135-2803520112

Klaipédos autobusy stotis



Direction Route schedule

Klaipédos autobusy stotis — Silutés autobusy stotis Klaipédos autobusy stotis — Silutés autobusy stotis
22 stops Monday 15:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:30
Klaipédos autobusy stotis

Wednesday 15:30
Dumpiai

Thursday 15:30
Spengiai

Friday 15:30
Mickai
Dituva Saturday 15:30
Dercekliai Sunday 15:30
Lingiai

Route info
Gelz. stotis Direction: Klaipédos autobusy stotis

Stops: 22
Priekulé

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
Silininkai
Vilkyciai
Ciuteliai
Montvydai
Saugos
Bruzai
Lapynai

Zemaitkiemis i
Rudynai
Traksédziy sod.
Traksédziai
K.|.K.

Silutés autobusy stotis


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M7112-507276135-2803520112

M7112 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Klaipeda

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



